
 

  
 

Tuesday VETS 

COMPETITION RESULTS 
INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD  

17/05/2022 

 
 FIELD SIZE 35  

 MEDLEY     
 

 
NAME 

Please print full name of winners 
H’cap 

NETT 

RESULT 

Division 1 Winners 

$45.00 

 

Division 1 R/U $25.00 

Greg Lee 

 

 

Ken Maulsbury 

4 

 

 

11 

35 

 

 

31 

Division 2 Winners 

$45.00 

 

Division 2 R/U $25.00 

Eddie Soliola 

 

 

Ted Riches 

15 

 

 

13 

37 

 

 

35 

Division 3 Winners 

$45.00 

 

Division 3 R/U $25.00 

Peter Weewan 

 

 

Gary Hooker 

22 

 

 

22 

33 

 

 

32 

                               

11 BALLS TO INDIV NETT: 35 - 29 

 

 

  
NAME DISTANCE 

Ball Pin 

3 Balls 

8th  Ted Riches  

Pro Pin $17.00 9th Bruce Alexander  

Pro Pin $17.00 18th  Ken Maulsbruy  

 


